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List of Selected Participants for Winternship 2014

Sr. No. Name of the Participant Email ID Winternship Mentor Name

1 Purti Jain purti.jain@yahoo.com Prof. B.V. Rathish Kumar
Department of Mathematics and Statistics,
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur,
Kanpur-208016
Email Id: bvrk@iitk.ac.in 

2 Naredi Ankit Ashokkumar ankiteee132863@gmail.com Prof. B.V. Rathish Kumar
Department of Mathematics and Statistics,
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur,
Kanpur-208016
Email Id: bvrk@iitk.ac.in 

3 Devrat Kaushal devrat.k@gmail.com Prof. Amiya K. Pani & Prof. Neela Nataraj
Department of Mathematics,
Indian Institute of Technology Bombay
Powai, Mumbai-400076
Email Id: amiya.pani08@gmail.com 
Email Id: nataraj.neela@gmail.com 

4 Animesh Patel animeshpatel093@gmail.com Prof. Raju K. George
Department of Mathematics,
Indian Institute of Space Science and 
Technology
Thiruvananthapuram
Email Id: rkg.iist@gmail.com

5 Ajit Kumar k.ajit@iitg.ac.in Prof. Raju K. George
Department of Mathematics,
Indian Institute of Space Science and 
Technology
Thiruvananthapuram
Email Id: rkg.iist@gmail.com

6 P Omkar Ashrit omkar.ashrit@gmail.com Dr. Akhlaq Hussain
Department of Mathematics, LNMIIT, 
Jaipur, Rajasthan
Email Id: akhlaq@lnmiit.ac.in

7 Pallavi Arora pallaviarora612@gmail.com Dr. Akhlaq Hussain
Department of Mathematics, LNMIIT, 
Jaipur, Rajasthan
Email Id: akhlaq@lnmiit.ac.in

8 Swati Gupta swatigupta0606@gmail.com Prof. K. R. Arun
Indian Institute of Science Education and 
Research
Trivandrum-695016 Kerala
Email Id: arun@iisertvm.ac.in

9 Vishu vishu2013@iitg.ernet.in Prof. K. R. Arun
Indian Institute of Science Education and 
Research
Trivandrum-695016 Kerala
Email Id: arun@iisertvm.ac.in



10 Rachneet Kaur purplebluemix@gmail.com Dr. Sarvesh Kumar
Department of Mathematics,
IIST Trivandrum,
Email Id: rajputsarvesh@gmail.com

11 Ashish Gupta ashish115369@yahoo.in Dr. Sarvesh Kumar
Department of Mathematics,
IIST Trivandrum,
Email Id: rajputsarvesh@gmail.com

12 Tattwa Darshi Panda tattwadarshipanda1994@gmail.com Prof. P. Dhanumjaya
Department of Mathematics
BITS Pilani-K K Birla Goa Campus
Zuarinagar, Goa - 403726.
Email Id: danu@goa.bits-pilani.ac.in

NOTE :  The internship will not be at IIT Bombay campus (those not selected in IITB) but at 
the respective mentors Instiitute/University. Kindly communicate your mentor for further 
details regarding the program.


